
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified (75% = 13 Laps) 

No. 

3 
88 

101 
4 

106 
66 
6 

36 

69 
19 

Name 

Alvaro NIETO 
Cassiano GUERRA 
Pablo MORALES 
Pedro TREVISOL 
Reni DEFENDI 
Marcelo PANDOLFO 
Luis Antonio PEREIRA 
Edmilson ZORTEA 

Bayard SANTOS 
Ismael CERATTI 

Class 

F4 SENIOR 

F4 SENIOR 

F4 GRADUADOS 

LIGHT GRADUADOS 

F4 SENIOR 

LIGHT SENIOR 

LIGHT GRADUADOS 

LIGHT SENIOR 

F4 GRADUADOS 

F4 GRADUADOS 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

12:07.795 

12:09.155 

12:36.190 

12:37.402 

12:46.533 

12:50.066 

12:50.298 

12:27.857 

4:05.338 

3:26.096 

Diff 

1.360 

28.395 

29.607 

38.738 

42.271 

42.503 

1 Lap 

12 Laps 

13 Laps 

Gap 

1.360 

27.035 

1.212 

9.131 

3.533 

0.232 

1 Lap 

11 Laps 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

40.000 

39.949 

40.631 

41.534 

41.887 

42.366 

42.257 

42.802 

40.237 

40.457 

In Lap 

8 

10 

3 

8 

13 

11 

14 

7 

5 

3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.360 

Avg. Speed 

83,694 

Best Lap Tm 

39.949 

Best Speed 

84,708 

Best Lap by 

88 - Cassiano GUERRA 
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COPA CENTRO SERRA DE KART 2ª Etapa 

F4 

Bateria 2 F4 

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:47:41 

Kartódromo César Francischini 0,940 km 

19/05/2019 15:00 


